
 
 

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE 
Memo No:VSSUT/SRIC /942/2016             /                               Date:19.07.2016 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from all registered Firms/Suppliers/Dealers/S.S.I Units having up-to-
date income and sale tax clearance interested in the supply of the following materials at the premises of 
VSSUT, Burla, based on the terms and conditions mentioned below. The sealed quotations shall reach the 
undersigned on or before 26.07.2016 by 03.00PM. Quotations received beyond this date and time is liable 
to be rejected. “Quotation for Printing of Proceedings” must be super scribed on the sealed envelope. 
Date of opening is 26.07.2016 at 4 pm. Quotationers may remain present during opening of the quotations. 

Sl No Particulars Quantity Rate per 
Unit 

Taxes  Total cost per unit 

01 

 

 
Printing of the Proceeding Book of approximate 
70 pages – 100 copies 
 

 Printing charges (Black & White) with 
CTP per each 

 130 GSM glossy paper charges per each 
 Multi colour printing charges per page 
 Cover page Lamination chargesper each 
 Binding charges for 100 copies 

 

    

NB : The Interested firms may see the copy of proceedings to be printed, which is available with 
Prof.     A.N. Nayak, Dean, SRIC (Mob: 9861238403) for reference 

 
TERMS & CONDITIONS 

1. The above price is inclusive of all taxes and other charges. Any increase in taxes and other 
duties/levies after the date of quotation shall be to the supplier’s account. However, the supplier 
shall pass on benefit of any decrease in taxes/levies to the University. 

2. Materials are to be door-delivered at the office of the Dean, SRIC, F.O.R. destination, as per terms 
and conditions within 7 days of the issue of the purchase order. In case the supplier fails to deliver 
the goods within the due period, the University reserves the right to cancel the purchase order and 
place orders with other firms without assigning any reason thereof. 

3. The supplier must supply all ordered items at a time. Part supplies are not acceptable and will not 
be entertained on any account. Any loss or damage during transit will be compensated by the 
supplier. 

4. 100% payment will be made against delivery of the materials after supply in good condition and 
upto the satisfaction of the Dean, Students’ Welfare, VSSUT, Burla. 



5. Any dispute arising out of the deal shall be subjected to the jurisdiction of Sambalpur (Odisha) 
Court only. 

 
Sd/- 
REGISTRAR 

Memo. No.VSSUT/SRIC/ 943/2016                                        Dtd:  19.07.2016                                     
      Copy to:  

1. University Notice Board. 
2. University Website : www.vssut.ac.in 
3. Coordinator, TEQIP for information. This expenditure will be charged to Head “TEQIP-II” as per 

the kind approval of the Vice-Chancellor. 
4. Steno to Registrar for record. 
5. P.A. to Vice-Chancellor for kind information of Vice-Chancellor. 

 
Sd/- 
REGISTRAR 

  

 

 


